ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
UV Sterilizers
Series UV
Features:
●● High output low pressure mercury vapor
lamps with high isolation pin design

AF-UV-30
AF-UV-165
Ordering information
Part number
Flow Rate Lamp Connection
(inch)
Dimension
(inch)
Weight
(kg)GPM LPM Numbers Watts Life time (hr)
AF-UV-11 1 3.78 1 11 8,000 1/4” MNPT 2 x 10 0.95
AF-UV-16 2 7.6 1 16 8,000 1/4” MNPT 2.5 x 15 1.45
AF-UV-25 6 22.5 1 25 8,000 1/2” MNPT 2.5 x 24 2.45
AF-UV-30 8 30 1 30 8,000 3/4” MNPT 2.5 x 35 3.2
AF-UV-55 12 45 1 55 8,000 3/4” MNPT 3 x 36.5 3.8
AF-UV-110 24 90 2 55 8,000 1” MNPT 5 x 36.5 5.5
AF-UV-165 36 135 3 55 8,000 1.5” MNPT 5 x 36.5 6.5
AF-UV-220 48 180 4 55 8,000 1.5” MNPT 6 x 36.5 10.8
AF-UV-440 96 360 8 55 8,000 3” MNPT 8 x 36.5 20.4
UV Sterilzation
Ultra-violet sterilzation Virtually eliminate microbiological
contaminants without using potentially hazardous chemicals.
Water enters through the on port of the ultraviolet generator